Central University of Jharkhand

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009)

Advt. No.: CUJ/Advt./14-15/03 Date:26/06/2014

Corrigendum

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR HOSTELS WITH A CAPACITY FOR 200 STUDENTS OF CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

Central University of Jharkhand invites expression of interest for Boys and Girls Hostels in and around Ranchi area for about 200 students on rental basis including furniture and fixtures. Interested parties may submit their proposal by **14thJuly, 2014 till 4 p.m**. to the office of Registrar, Central University of Jharkhand, Brambe, Ranchi- 835 205

REGISTRAR